
For Sale Heal Estate For Sale Real EstateFor Sale Ileal Etute AcreageFor Sale Heal Estate Business Opportunities Th$3 Statgrsman. Sale-m- , Oregon. Friday, October 1 191717
For Sale --Used Cars For Sale Uctl CarsMcKillon Rral Estate GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.

CITY ORVAL'S
169 South

CITY
9 i.Tae nice tnaiisn styie noma, z wt,

$ g.930 3 Bedroom plastered home. LR.
and water heating electric Pears
'. block. Imm. nossession.

For10,000-Lov- ely 2 BR Bungalow. Ail plastered. HW Floors. Fireplace. Cooking
and water heating electric. Heating auto, sawdust. Party room wttn
fireplace tnd 1 bedroom In full basement. Nice lawn and shrubs.
Close to bus and schools.

SUBURBAN
110.0001 Acre. 3 BR Bungalow. LR. DR.

Unfinished upstairs. Basement with trays. Cooking and water neating
electric. Barn and chicken house. Some timber.

BUSINESS
$19.500 Modern court. 4 completely furnished, cottages plus living quarters.

partly 'urnlshed. income grosses
24 .200 Business Bldg. 2 offices and 2

Located in growing part of town.
FARM

$14,00039 Acres. 4 BR home with basement. Double garage. Barn with 6

Bunas, n w rir uoori, pissimea inmir, imwiioti,
ya.H with wetpuif willow tree in bark, but by door, school close,
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. '

f iiO-Lor- ated mm. two story. 4 BR horn. Bath. LR, DR. K. Builtlns. Nook.
Vmttun Blind. Fireplace. HWj a Fir floors, p. Interior, basement,
sawdust furnace, carafe, nice yard, grape arbor, outside fireplace,
close to bus and school. '

tlO.SuO Higr.land District. En g. style. I BR home. Bath. LR. DR. K. Builtlns.
Nook. Ven. Blinds, rireplace. BW Ac Fir floors, plastered interior.
Basement, electric cooking and water heating, garage, close to bus.
schools, sod churcbev nice yard with shade and fruit trees.

Ul.OOO-Eigfct-- year old. I BR nous. Bath. LR. DR. K, Builtlns, Ven. Blinds.
Fireplace. MW floors, pi. Interior. Basement, electric cooking and
aater heating, automatic gas furnace, house Insulated and weather-rrrrppe- d.

carpeting wall to wa garage, bus and schools close, good

11 OOautucape-Co- d style, 3 BR tome. Bath. LR. DR. K. Builtlns. Metal
Ven. Plirff. Fireplace. HW floors throughout, plastered interior. fuU
basement, automatic furnace garage, bus close. M.W down will handle.
IMMEDIATE POSSESSION. '

tllMO-Engl- ish Style. 4 BR home, Bath. LR. PR. K. BuiUlns. Ven Blinds.
Fireplace HW floors, pi. Interior, insulated and weatherstripped. new
rotof full basement, automatic ot3 furnace, garage. 1 blk. to bus. schools
eiete. nice yard and shrub, good location north.

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY
l.sx Restaurant, complete modern equipment,. seaU 33 people. MO a mo. rant.

mill, equipment in
a rent for buildings that stay with property, terms might be

' "''arranged.

Come In I Or Call
,' 5131 or 8620

EVENING PHONES 7183 - 4937 - 6901

stanchions. Poultry house, sheds. 20 Acres cultivated, crop oerries ana
orchard. 19 Acres in pasture. Partly fenced. 3 cows, horse. Tractor and
machinery. Ford truck, 10 tons of hay goes. Would consider trading
for suburban property.

J6.000 700 Acres. 2 homes. 1 new modern 2 BR home. 3 barns. Poultry
- nouse. 2 large sheds. 90 Acres cultivated. 370 Acres pasture. Lots of

salable timber. Fenced. 20 springs. 3 streams. Good cattle farm. Lo-

cated Northeast. :

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
1353 N. Capitol
PHONE

Open evenings
Herr. ZeeD, rtadxe. van somercn

QUALITY AND GUARANTEED USED CARS ;

1917 Oldsmohile "66M Hydromattt, radio
and heater , $2893.00

1947 Studehaker Comm. Clb. Cpe. over- - '

. drive, radio, heater $2895.00
1947 Chevrolet Aero Sedan, radio and

heater $2493.00
1947 Chevrolet Fleetline Sedan, lots of

extras '$2495.00
1947 Chevrolet Fleetline Sedan, fully!

equipped ....$2445.00
1947 Ford Super Deluxe Tudor, fully

equipped $2245.00,
1947 Plymouth Special Deluxe Sedan,

heater .....$2293.00
1947 Mercury Sedan, heater, seat covers .. $2495.00
1947 Dodge Clh. Cpe., radio heater, seat

covers $2695.00
1947 Studehaker Champion Sedan, heater $2295.00
1947 Nash "600' Sedan, radio and heater $2245.00
1946 Ford Super Deluxe Clb. Cpe radio

and heater ...$1995.00
1946 Buick Super Sedan, fully equipped ..$2795.00
1946 Dodpe Custom Sedan, heater $2495.00

MANY OTHER MAKES AND MODELS TO CHOOSE EROM.
A WRITTEN GUARANTEE WITH EACH CAR SOLD.

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY.a un w v - -

INTERESTED IN A REAL PAYING up-to-d-ate

business, located In a nice Wil-

lamette Valley town. Complete confec-
tionary with lge. fountain c a booths.
Also carries complete line of drug sud-drie- s,

school supplies. Jewelry and ko-

daks. Complete stock Sc fixtures go.
Lge. storage rm. Will lease or will aell
bldg. Doing a fine business.

BUSINESS LOT
Located in S.E. Salem, near new can

nery on paved st. Sidewalk in. Lot size
SO x 97 ft. Fine location for small res-
taurant & grocery. Price $1,500 Cash.

LEE OHMART &

MOM. DAO tc BABY
Youf should see the interior of this

ferr fcoiy 1 bedroom home located at
170 Eafcer St. It has automatic

heat at many other fine
featuies. Call us anytime for a show-bi- g

lpMae do not disturb owners.
Priced to sell at 00
-- YOU D LIKE TO COME HOME TO'
this specious 3 bedroom ranch type
bam located at corner of N. River Rd.

Svinaet Ave. t.s acres of the finest
oil in Marion county, entire property

fenced, beautiful lawn 6c shrubbery.
Yourl favorite horse would like to come
Jhotr to the new 19x30 stable & exer-

cise lot; whv not give him a break?
Totsil erice Is only $19.l0
CHAKM. LOCATION. CONVENIENCE

In this 3 bedroom bone situated just
o'f Silverton Road If you like setting
of tall oaks this is lor you. City bus
runs by owr. house is well construct-
ed throurhout. Owner will sell for
only 6S.S00.

LEE OHMART &

477 Court St. Even- - ph. 43 or,

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 S: LIBERTY STREET

)rval's Used Cars
CENTER AND, CHURCH PHONE 4701

phone 4131 Evenings
an ' t A 1.aa4.a C
M or .r roil Luui wvwi ovi tw

NELSON
HOME. APARTMENT. BUS. ZONE

m 7 vi . . - . n u .,(!LJ un. (vu., a iwiu, iMu.
Mv rm nlna anartment with Kit.. L.R.
& bdrm., $90 par mo. income, dbl. ga
rage, so Xl. lot. on armavir, mw.

3 BLOCKS TO CAPITOL
2 bdrm. home with L.R.. Kit, bath

with extra dressing rm.. utility porch,
auto, air conditioned piped gas fur-
nace, enclosed picket fenced yard, some
terms, on bus.

DUPLEX N.E, $B00
Economical housing, rentals pay while

you live, L-R- -. Kit., bdrm. Mc bath. I
unit. Also 9 rms. upstairs for extra
apt. If desired. Good sized lot near bus
V store.

CALABA AND HABERNICHT, REALTORS'

CLESfSf, RECONDITIONED USED CARS .

Two Big Lots Cash, Trade or Termr
1MI CHEVROLET SEDAN. R, HEATER. V "i

141 STUDEBAKER SEDAN. RADIO. HEATER AND OVERDRIVE.
1941 PONTIAC SEDANETTE. RADIO AND HEATER. i;
141 PONTIAC SEDAN S R. HEATER.
1941 FORD COUPE. RADIO AND HEATER.
1940 CHEVROLET COUPE. RADIO AND HEATER.
194 BUICK CENTURY SEDAN. LIKE NEW. R H,
I94 FORD SEDAN SUPER DELUX. HEATER.
1944 PONTIAC SEDAN (4. RADIO AND HEATER. ,
193 FORD R. SEDAN DELUX. HEATER,
1939 PONTIAC SEDAN RADIO AND HEATER.
l3t FORD PICKUP. MODEL B.

WEEK-EN- D SPECIALS
194 Studehaker Sedan, overdrive, heater

and 2-to-
ne ....,.$1195.00

1940 Dodge Sedan 4-D- r. Clean inside,
runs A-- l , ... 895.00

1940 Ford Dump Truck, nearly new mo ,
tor, good rubber 5 795.00

1939 Ford 2:Dr. Sedan Deluxe, heater 765.00
AND MANY OTHER GOOD BUYS

NELSON & NELSON
Cbet L Nelson SPECIALIZING REALTORS Theo. G. Nelson

Rm! 300-- 2 Masonic Bldg.; 493 State St
Ph. 4419 or 4622. Eves.

94 000 TERMS
Srna.Il 2 bedroom home, gas heat and

water heater, garage, small lot. Lo-

cated Nortiv

HOIXYWOOD DCSTHICT

Neat and clean. 1 bedroom down, t
am one partly finished; wired for
ringe, elee water feeater. oil drc.
fceat, garage. Large tot. $6,900.

KIDS SPECIAL NEAR SCHOOLS
3 bedrooms, baaement, furnace, ftre-pU- c.

wired for range, eacellent
within 4 blocks of grade school.

fr and sr. high schools. It's a good
teal for 17.500.

NORTH 14TH STREET
eU Wilt nonw. needs some re-

decorating Has 9 bedrooms, fireplace,
basement and furnace; wired for

elec water beater, garage, large
Cne. school set-u- p. $7W.

RCDY F CALABA
HABBY HABERNICHT
LOU KXUMPP

REIMANN'S REAL
IOTS AND ACREAGES

NORTH .

101 down, balance easy. Soma with

SPECIAL
First class grocery dotag excellent

business. Good leas. Very well equip-
ped You will be aurprtaed at 72S0

plus stock at Inventory. No. 704.

NEW VACANT
Well built: oa South Htil. t bedrooms;
tiached garage. Price $1,800. Easy

terrrj. No. 211,
..a..... wmii . rr mtUI UUUAOUi

I large bed rooms, living room,
dining room. fuH basement with rum-
pus room, fireplace. oU beat, lovely
yard. l' acres ground. Bus by door.
Very cioae in. only fii.aw. no. hi

nwM

M Lota North With Water,

Stevens Used Cars
08$ AND 67$ S. 12th STREET

CONCRETE LOT I BLOCK SOUTH S. P. DEPOT.

SPACIOUS COUNTRY HOME
COMPLETELY FURNISHED

NOT FAR OUT
23 ACRES. 3 BH i. Wall to wall car-

pet in lge DR & Llv. Rm Flee, range,
Fplare. All furniture Included Family
orchard. Panlure. Timber. Yr-rou-

stream. All this for $15,000. Might ex
change for Salem 3 BR home.

B. Ishervvood, Realtor
PH. 6FH. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 161

JOE HUTCHISON, REALTOR
PHONE 7696

E. 5 ACRES. Nice building spot. $1900.
3a ACRES Walnuts and filberts. Gd.

mod. 6 rm. hse. 2 lg. poul. hses. brood-
er hse., cl. to store, scl. & Ch. Paved
road $11,500.
' 2' ACRES. 4 rm. hse. Bn. ch. hse.
new well & elec. pump, Wm. silt soil.
More acreage can be had if desired.

30 ACRES Hazel Green Dist. 10 A.
st. berries. Wm silt loam. beut. 3 bdrm
hse. full basement, auto heat. 28x32 bn.
Poul. hse. mach. shed, all bldgs new,
ask for appt. to gee this.

Joe Hutchison. Realtor
455 Court Street

Phone 7696: Eves.
QUICK-SAL-E:

20 cultivated acres.
5 room rake shake unfinished, house,
wired for range, new hot water heat-
er, large 24x80 chicken house, cow
shed;' 3 miles N. of Brooks, l'i mile
W. of 99E on Wheatland road. $7000.
Gail R. Ethell

$500. APPROX A with clean 3--

home close in North on bus line. Ga-
rage, good garden, chicken hse. fruit
trees. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

153 S. High. Ph. 4121: Eves
$1400. l'i ACRES near keizer school.

1 A In boysenberries. 'j A walnuts and
filberts. Call Stanley Brown with

State Finance Co.,
Realtors

133 S. High. PhJI21ilEves.
WALLACE Rd.. 1 m.le from bridce.

15 acre.. lovely 6 rm. home with l'a
baths, fireplace, oak floors, 3 bdrms.,
full cement bsmt. auto, oil furnace,
elec. cooking A water heater. 13 acres
fruit A nuts. brinRs good Income.
Orchard, yard A home all In excel-
lent cond. For sale by owner, Rt. 1,'
Box 143.

BARGAIN Midway to Portland.
Aurora. Choice Willamette soil. 4 rm.
house. 5 A.. $4,950 with terms Ph. Sa-
lem 5138 eves. 2193 Berry St.

Suburban
SUBURBAN

NORTH. EAST. SOUTH OR WEST
it ACRE NORTH; good 2 BR. hse..

l'a yrs. old. Modern. Wired for range.
3 miles out. $7350. Terms.

t.4 acre EAST: new 2 BR. home, plas-
tered throughout. Modern. Near bus.
$7500 Terms.

SOUTH: new 2 BR. hse. Modern. $2.-0-

dn.. full price $7400.
WEST: 5 A. not far out. 2 BR. hse.

Peaches. Modern. $7500.
, WEST: 5 A.. 1 mile out. 3 BR. mod-
ern hse., good bsmt., furnace. Wired
for ranee. All kinds of fruit. 912.000
terms.

B. Isherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6F1I, Wallace Road Rt. 1. Box 162

Wanted Real Estate
5 to 10 Acres. Sm. house. Modern

plumbing. E. McCue at Martnn Hotel.
2 BDKM. Modern house near small

store k bos line. $4000: cash. See or
write 3275 s. Com I.

WANTED: Listings of Salem and
West Salem property. Good demand.

B. Isherwood. Realtor
PH. FU. Wallace Road. Rt. 1. Box 162

WANTED to buy from owner: Du
plex or large Income property in good
condition Write Statesman Box 581.

REASONABLY priced torieT location
or close in property. Statesman Box
557.

WANTED - LISTINGS
City, suburban and farm property

we offer you prompt, efficient service

Calaba and Hahernicht
Realtors

231 North High Phone 5638
1 HAVE CASH BUYERS tor all tyoes

of city and suburban property. For
prompt and courteous service list vour
property with
rLOYD VOLK EL Res I Estate Broker

S55N Llhertv Phone TXH '
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

uui ,irtv.r.... wall n svsll eornetumi, van.. AmiWlm mmrmmm. A ISa. T. -

dudea country noma. io.avu.

931 NORTH HIGH STREET
PHONE S839
WZ. PHONE JTf9 OR

ESTATE COLUMN
NrtsT VACANT

Ketzer District. rooms. 2 bedrms.
Hardwood floors. Tile la kitchen a
bath, electric hot water, attached ga-
rage, close to bus at schools. 98000. No

" "233.
n mnrm

riumi. 2 bedrms.. blastered. full
basement, furnace. . Not new but t
neat and clean. 97000. No. 257.

nrv f a hcistfii DRIVE
9 rooras. 1 bedims. Cove ceilings.

Oak floors. Urge ell circulator taenia-ed- .

Attached garage. Neat cozy
7900. NO. 237.

riu vnrf irrnsn
To pass this buy? 49 acres. 4 bed

rgam nwuci ikhiw. waiw m wmv.
barn, hog house, chlx house, tractor,. . ..- r-- I aacnn 1.T A IMVI

j 9 cows, rw. y fo.niv. av. w.
LAND

..A .
first Cocoa Gets Beat Choi

Phono 9203

1 his is your opportunity
l.

N, REALTOR
Phone 7819

Phone 21421

Leo N. Childs, Inc.
Realtors

TODAY'S VALUES
9 ACRES.. Located North. 2 A. boysen- -

berries; 2000 strawberry plants
. Poultry house. Family orchard;

shade trees. 2 bedrm. home. All
this for 93250.

94200 BUYS THIS comfortable 2 bedim,
home with living rat dining rm.
and kitchen. Good location close to
bus. Terms can be arranged.

VERY WELL PLANNED 2 yr. old home
Living rm.. dining rm, kitchen. 2
nice bedrms.. utility rm- - garage.

- Is A. excellent soil. Family orchard.
Located near bus line. $7350.

LOVELY NEW HOME. Spacious living
rm. with fireplace, i large bedrms.
kitchen, dinette, basement with
auto, oil furnace. Large garage.
Nice corner lot. Immediate posses-
sion. 112.000. For these and many
more CALL or SEE

JAMES B. HARTMAN
OR K. N. VOORHEES'

with
Leo N. Childs, Inc.

Realtors
"31. years of dependable service

to home owners."
344 State St Phone 9261

$7400. CLEAN 3-- home partly fur-
nished. Close fat East. 7 yrs old. Elect
Range. Elect wtr htr. Attached ga
rage. Immediate possession.

Call Stanley Brown with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
133 S. High. Ph. 4121; Eves.

OWNER transferred. Cozy one bad--
room home with partly finished up
stairs. Recently decorated, fireplace,
electric water system, bath, electric
water heater, kitchen built-in- a, 2',i
acres mostly cleared, small barn, year
around spring, firs, view, 9 miles
from courthouse. $5000 cash. South on
River road to sawmill road, left 1ft
miles. Rt. 3. Box 711

ONLY 96300
COZY & NEAT. Nice for elderly cou

ple or teachers. In West Salem. 2 BR i
LR., lge. kit. 4c rm. up for another
rm. Elee. heat. Nice garden, berries.you can't duplicate uus.

B. Tsherwood, Realtor
Ph. 6M1. Wallace Road R. 1, Box 182

BY OWNER: Small house, and lot
119'x54', other buildings, soma fruit.
1 blk. to bus. 4 blks. to sch. $2000.
Call at 3993 Pleasant View or.

DR. K, Bath. HW Floors. Cooking
and cherry trees. Uarden apace, bus

K. Bath, Built-In- s. Venetian blinds.

$4Z0, !

apts. which gross $260 per month.

3031
Phone

Silverton Phone 2564

SUBURBAN HOME
Strictly modern 6 rm. ranch-sty- le

brick home. 2 nice lge. bdrms. basmt,
air conditioned furnace, garage 6c util-
ity rm. attached. 910 acres beautiful
yard a truly beautiful home with nice
setting.

KINGWOOD HEIGHTS HOME
Modern 5 rm. home, auto-o- ll heat,

hdwd. firs, recreation rm. finished In
knotty-pin- e. 3 fireplaces, sprinkling
system, beautiful yard.

FAIRMOUNT PARK
DONT MISS THIS 100 x 130 ft.

corner lot, 6 rm. bungalow style home,
unfln. upstairs, automatic heat, basmt,
dble. garage. Owner must sell.

7772. 7875. 4062
I -- 4 Vu... DVA..AH4 glf 1 fa.a uui jtiiskvi j rv iui us

NEWS
GOOD PART TIME FARM

A very good S rm. modern plastered
home.' 7 ac. Willamette soil, chicken
he., dbl. garage., machine shed, trac-
tor, porch, furniture, rue, etc. This is
good chance for ramtly to produce
most of its living and have some cash
Income while working at a Job in town.
Priced right. See Mr. Gallagher.
ATTENTION RESTAURANT MAN!
I would like to talk to an experi-

enced restaurant operator who is in-
terested in securing a top notch Grade
"A" restaurant with finest modern
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